

Criminal Motion Case No. 124 of 2019
Present: Mr. B.B. Mondal
(J.O. Code- WB00776)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 24 dated 04.05.2023

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the case.

Both sides file hazira.

None moves.

Fix 04.08.2023 for hearing of the case.

D/C