

Criminal Motion No 124 of 2019
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 30 dated 25.04.2025

To day the case is fixed for hearing of the case.
Petitioner files hazira.
No steps taken by OP 1 or 2.
None moved.
The case is adjourned.
Fixing 07.08.2025 for hering of the case as last chance.
D/C by

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan